
Domenica  13  maggio  2018

5° Saxo  Oleum  Run 
Classifica Generale
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 1 24 1:22:34,2 PIACENTINI Emanuele MO C M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1967
2 2 196 1:23:42,1 BIANCHI Roberto MO B M PICO RUNNERS 1973
3 3 74 1:24:41,9 ROCCHI Marco MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976
4 4 136 1:25:03,0 VANDELLI Fabio MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1990
5 5 110 1:26:16,1 GENTILE Fabrizio MO B M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972
6 6 179 1:28:12,4 POGGI Fabio MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
7 7 185 1:29:24,5 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato RE C M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A 1967
8 8 176 1:29:50,3 ARTIOLI Miller MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
9 9 23 1:30:12,9 MASELLI Marco MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1969
10 10 43 1:30:49,5 BASILI Alessio MO A M ATL. CIBENO 1984
11 11 111 1:31:31,8 GIUTTARI Gianluca MO B M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1971
12 12 257 1:32:26,9 AICARDI Ilaria RE E F ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980
13 13 178 1:33:03,8 DI PUOTI Domenico MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1971
14 14 256 1:33:25,1 VENTURELLI Gloria MO E F ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1979
15 15 17 1:33:26,1 FERRARI Robert BO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1987
16 16 54 1:33:46,1 TRENTI Andrea MO A M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1996
17 17 112 1:34:25,3 LO CONTE Antonio MO C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1962
18 18 195 1:34:31,6 RIVI Claudio RE B M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1978
19 19 32 1:34:47,0 DALLARI TOSI Luciano RE C M A.S.D.SPORTINSIEME CASTELL 1968
20 20 92 1:34:58,1 STOPAZZINI Emiliano MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1973
21 21 62 1:36:18,2 COLO' Matteo MO A M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1981
22 22 128 1:36:52,5 CAVAZZUTI Paolo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1965
23 23 80 1:37:22,6 SOURBRON Roel MO A M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1981
24 24 265 1:37:43,6 NERI Elena RE F F ATLETICA85FAENZA 1975
25 25 1 1:37:49,2 COSTI Alessandro MO A M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1981
26 26 127 1:38:11,7 BONONI Davide MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1983
27 27 27 1:38:12,3 BATTILANI Alessio MO A M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1985
28 28 106 1:38:32,3 NERI Fabio MO B M JOY RUNNER ASD 1970
29 29 269 1:38:48,4 TURRINI Eleonora MO E F G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GR 1984
30 30 182 1:38:48,7 REALE Pasquale MO B M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1976
31 31 53 1:39:46,1 DE GIOVANNI Dario MO B M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970
32 32 69 1:39:53,6 LA BARBERA Gabriele MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1973
33 33 38 1:40:33,4 DIMITRIC Goran RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1969
34 34 206 1:40:50,0 ZUCCARINI Stefano MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
35 35 258 1:41:00,6 COMERO Elisabetta IT G F ATL. REGGIO ASD 1968
36 36 143 1:41:03,1 PIEROTTI Alessandro MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975
37 37 131 1:41:10,5 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1971
38 38 47 1:41:13,6 NAPODANO Salvatore MO A M ATL. CIBENO 1982
39 39 18 1:41:31,4 FORTINI Cristhian MO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1980
40 40 44 1:41:37,6 FRANCESCATO Dino MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1962
41 41 31 1:41:50,9 GIBERTI Enrico RE B M A.S.D SPORTINSIEME CASTELL 1970



42 42 114 1:42:53,6 PIERLI Romano MO D M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1951
43 43 205 1:42:59,9 GILIOLI Damiano MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1979
44 44 259 1:43:00,2 BELLINI Giulia FE E F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1984
45 45 117 1:43:10,9 CAVAZZA Daniele MO B M PICO RUNNERS 1978
46 46 155 1:43:15,0 MELEGARI Maurizio RE C M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1964
47 47 40 1:43:15,0 LABERENTI Gaetano BO D M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1956
48 48 42 1:43:19,6 ALBANESE Luciano MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1967
49 49 149 1:43:49,2 DAL RIO Michele BO A M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1979
50 50 83 1:44:18,9 MONZANI Matteo MO C M D.L.F. MODENA 1967
51 51 264 1:44:30,2 MARTINELLI Patrizia MO G F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
52 52 167 1:44:32,7 BARUFFI Andrea MO C M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1968
53 53 85 1:44:34,0 BERTOLANI Massimo MO C M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1963
54 54 90 1:44:35,5 PIGATI Maurizio MO A M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1982
55 55 67 1:44:38,3 ERCOLANO Simone MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1972
56 56 151 1:45:12,9 TREBBI Bruno BO B M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977
57 57 119 1:45:17,4 GUERZONI Manuel MO A M PICO RUNNERS 1980
58 58 175 1:45:21,9 TRENTI Amedeo MO C M SAN DAMASO 1959
59 59 125 1:45:27,3 ARCARI Alfredo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1967
60 60 168 1:45:32,3 CARPI Massimo MO B M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1971
61 61 50 1:46:22,2 SQUATRITO Antonino MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1973
62 62 16 1:46:23,4 CORRADINI Matteo MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1975
63 63 140 1:46:26,0 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975
64 64 19 1:46:34,5 GASPARI Alessandro RE A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1982
65 65 187 1:46:51,9 OLIVA Costantino RE C M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A 1966
66 66 2 1:47:01,3 GHINI Luciano MO C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1966
67 67 87 1:47:10,5 FRANCHINI Emiliano MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1976
68 68 198 1:47:12,8 VECCHI Massimo MO C M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1967
69 69 188 1:47:20,3 SCRIMIERI Antonio MO B M UISP MODENA 1973
70 70 192 1:47:46,0 GAZZOTTI Dante RE C M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1966
71 71 103 1:47:46,9 MENDUNI Francesco MO C M INTERFORZE MODENA 1968
72 72 148 1:47:59,3 VALENTINI Gianluca MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1967
73 73 56 1:48:36,8 BOCCHI Lorenzo FE B M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1971
74 74 183 1:48:53,0 REALE Giuseppe MO C M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1968
75 75 9 1:48:53,4 ROSI Alessandro MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1978
76 76 207 1:48:56,6 BENASSI Alberto B M RUNCARD 1978
77 77 46 1:49:01,2 MORA Lorenzo MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1974
78 78 296 1:49:01,6 BALBONI Anna MO F F S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1974
79 79 163 1:49:03,9 PEZZONI Aronne MO A M RUNCARD 1980
80 80 55 1:49:14,0 FRIGHI Dario FE B M ATL. REGGIO ASD 1973
81 81 109 1:49:16,1 BORSARI Pier Luigi RE C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1967
82 82 189 1:49:28,1 GERMINI Fabrizio RE B M UISP RE 1969
83 83 93 1:49:35,8 VALLI Nadir IT D M G.P.ARCI GOODWIN 1953
84 84 73 1:49:51,2 PALTRINIERI Luca MO A M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1979
85 85 3 1:49:57,6 DALLARI Valter MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1975
86 86 100 1:50:09,7 FONTANA Enrico MO B M INTERFORZE MODENA 1971
87 87 124 1:50:13,0 MACCARIO Corrado RE B M POD. BIASOLA 1973
88 88 41 1:50:18,0 VECCHI Davide RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1975
89 89 113 1:50:39,0 PERRICONE Gaetano MO C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1959
90 90 279 1:50:41,2 GALAVOTTI Chiara MO E F PICO RUNNERS 1984
91 91 177 1:50:42,0 DEBBI Alessandro MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
92 92 276 1:50:46,8 MONGERA Annarosa MO F F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1973
93 93 63 1:50:51,3 COPPOLA Domenico MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1968
94 94 14 1:50:53,3 AMORETTI Cristiano MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1971
95 95 254 1:50:54,7 MALVOLTI Elena RE E F A.S.D. CASTELLARANO 1979
96 96 194 1:50:57,8 INCERTI Massimo RE B M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1971
97 97 253 1:51:05,2 VANDELLI Vittoria MO E F 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1990
98 98 169 1:51:14,8 CHECCHIA Michele MO B M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1969
99 99 89 1:51:15,0 PERNICE Michele MO A M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1980
100 100 284 1:51:15,0 PALA Federica MO F F POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1973



101 101 25 1:51:42,0 IACOLARE Antonio MO C M 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1967
102 102 98 1:51:54,5 MICHELONI Luca MO A M INDIVIDUALE 1983
103 103 12 1:51:58,5 CASTAGNI Giuliano RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970
104 104 88 1:52:26,4 MIMMO Nicola MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1973
105 105 200 1:52:30,6 ARTIOLI Simone MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1978
106 106 275 1:52:50,4 LOLLI Laura MO G F MODENA ATLETICA 1967
107 107 35 1:53:31,0 BOMBA Mario IT B M ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1972
108 108 81 1:53:38,6 TEGGI Claudio MO C M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1968
109 109 45 1:53:43,5 LUGLI Paolo MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1972
110 110 132 1:53:57,9 MORO Said MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1980
111 111 137 1:54:11,2 BONATTI Marco RE C M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966
112 112 86 1:54:11,3 FABBRI Mirco MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1974
113 113 172 1:54:20,9 MEDICI Marco MO B M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1977
114 114 48 1:54:27,3 POLETTI Andrea MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1970
115 115 204 1:54:40,6 CAMPIOLI Andrea MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1972
116 116 160 1:54:46,4 BORGHI Stefano RE B M RUNCARD 1971
117 117 101 1:54:51,7 LONGO Annunziato MO D M INTERFORZE MODENA 1956
118 118 209 1:54:58,5 BURSI Samuele A M RUNCARD 1988
119 119 295 1:55:10,9 PIERINI Anna MO F F 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
120 120 147 1:55:21,7 GALEOTTI Federico MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1966
121 121 6 1:55:27,9 CASINI Giorgio RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1969
122 122 49 1:56:13,8 PULLA Gaetano Agostino MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1974
123 123 288 1:56:15,0 MUZZIOLI Simona MO F F S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1973
124 124 173 1:56:15,1 MUZZIOLI Dino MO C M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1961
125 125 130 1:56:23,1 DEBBI Gianfranco MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1971
126 126 94 1:56:58,2 SOLMI Stefano MO D M G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO_MO 1958
127 127 142 1:57:03,4 OCCHI Giuliano MO D M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948
128 128 278 1:57:29,0 PEDRAZZI Marica FE F F PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 1975
129 129 11 1:57:43,9 MALAGOLI Luca MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970
130 130 102 1:57:48,7 MATARRESE Damiano CosimoMO D M INTERFORZE MODENA 1956
131 131 118 1:57:51,6 DELLAQUILA Carmine MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1967
132 132 5 1:58:28,9 MARCHESINI Alessandro RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
133 133 161 1:58:29,2 GAETANI Giorgio MO C M RUNCARD 1962
134 134 261 1:58:35,9 BROCCHIERI Rossella IT E F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1982
135 135 59 1:58:53,0 ADAMO Antonio MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969
136 136 36 1:59:22,2 SOAVE Claudio BO C M ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1966
137 137 60 1:59:24,4 AGAZZOTTI Valter MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1959
138 138 84 1:59:38,0 ABATINI Benedetto MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1969
139 139 133 1:59:39,0 PANINI Massimo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1966
140 140 154 1:59:39,5 CORNEJO Victor Hugo RE B M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1976
141 141 70 2:00:07,5 MACCHIONI Marco MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1977
142 142 193 2:00:12,9 GUASTALLA Marco RE C M INDIVIDUALE 1966
143 143 65 2:00:21,4 DAMINI Giorgio MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
144 144 82 2:00:27,7 BAGNI Stefano MO C M D.L.F. MODENA 1966
145 145 208 2:00:44,7 FERRARI Davide A M RUNCARD 1988
146 146 78 2:00:50,9 BALDINI Loriano MO D M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951
147 147 75 2:01:15,3 SASSATELLI Cristian RE B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976
148 148 165 2:01:17,7 SGARBI Alberto MO C M RUNCARD 1966
149 149 180 2:01:26,0 VIGNOCCHI Mirco BO B M SOCIETA' VICTORIA 1970
150 150 20 2:01:28,8 LANZOTTI Cristian RE B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
151 151 129 2:01:59,1 CLARIS Carlo MO D M POD. FORMIGINESE 1956
152 152 201 2:02:04,1 ZALDINI Marco MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1973
153 153 280 2:02:29,5 PEDERZOLI Alessandra RE G F POD. BIASOLA 1966
154 154 197 2:02:30,3 GIOVANNETTI Andrea RE B M ATL. REGGIO ASD 1969
155 155 96 2:02:30,5 VECCHI Andrea IT C M GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1963
156 156 158 2:02:35,3 AZINMENDEM BOUKENG Robertin BeaudelinMO A M RUNCARD 1988
157 157 152 2:02:48,6 GAMBERINI Stefano BO B M POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1969
158 158 199 2:02:51,2 BARATTI Roberto MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1974
159 159 4 2:02:58,7 BONINI Marco MO C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1965



160 160 281 2:03:15,1 CAMINO Maria Antonietta MO F F POL. MADONNINA 1971
161 161 159 2:03:27,6 BEZZI Ivano RE C M RUNCARD 1967
162 162 263 2:04:02,7 CAMELLINI Alessandra MO G F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1966
163 163 15 2:04:02,8 BERTOGLI Piero MO C M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1960
164 164 29 2:04:49,1 TONELLI Claudio MO C M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1963
165 165 51 2:05:03,8 VERONESI Mirco MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1961
166 166 268 2:05:05,2 IGNAT Alexandra IT E F CUS UDINE 1984
167 167 68 2:05:37,5 GHIZZONI Gian Luca MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
168 168 61 2:05:37,5 BORGHI Lorenzo MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975
169 169 64 2:05:37,5 CORGHI Stefano MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1965
170 170 7 2:06:08,6 SPEZZANI Mauro RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
171 171 10 2:06:23,4 MARENDON Giovanni MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
172 172 141 2:06:44,3 ANDREOTTI Giordano MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1974
173 173 144 2:06:44,4 ZEDDA Franco BO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1970
174 174 270 2:07:04,7 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia MO E F GAAC 2007 VERONA MARATHON 1985
175 175 135 2:07:29,8 RICUPERO Marco MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1973
176 176 156 2:07:44,5 VEZZALI Gianni MO B M POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO R. 1969
177 177 289 2:07:44,6 MARRAZZO Alessandra MO E F SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1984
178 178 139 2:07:51,4 RAVAZZINI Ruggero RE D M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1958
179 179 108 2:08:30,1 BERGOMI Giulio MO C M MODENA ATLETICA 1963
180 180 285 2:08:29,9 PONTRANDOLFO Cinzia RE F F POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1971
181 181 293 2:09:19,1 ZANNONI Elena RE F F POL. SCANDIANESE 1975
182 182 271 2:09:31,4 ROSSI Lara MO F F INDIVIDUALE 1974
183 183 174 2:09:32,2 BELLI Marco MO C M SAN DAMASO 1963
184 184 30 2:09:57,2 GAZZOTTI Simone RE A M A.S.D SPORTINSIEME 1980
185 185 184 2:10:01,8 ZAMBELLI Davide MO B M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1974
186 186 8 2:10:27,4 MARANO Angelo RE C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1968
187 187 272 2:11:28,4 CITRO Katia MO E F INTERFORZE MODENA 1985
188 188 104 2:11:37,6 RIGHI Fabio MO C M INTERFORZE MODENA 1967
189 189 97 2:12:31,1 DI MARTINO Gaetano RE C M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963
190 190 277 2:12:42,4 PRANDI Claudia BO E F PASSO CAPPONI 1989
191 191 33 2:12:42,9 LAFFI Daniele BO B M ASD PASSO CAPPONI 1973
192 192 22 2:13:01,2 MALAVASI Mauro MO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1983
193 193 145 2:13:47,7 CARNEVALI Rossano MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1960
194 194 191 2:14:05,7 BISI Mario RE D M UISP SEZIONE REGGIO EMILIA 1958
195 195 164 2:14:39,8 SCOLARO Carlo MO B M RUNCARD 1972
196 196 283 2:14:39,1 GARAVAGLIA Alice BO E F POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1981
197 197 266 2:15:32,7 BACCHI Simona MO F F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974
198 198 79 2:15:32,8 MASCIA Alessandro MO B M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974
199 199 121 2:16:21,9 MANTOVANI Andrea MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1962
200 200 290 2:16:47,9 CORTELAZZI Monica IT F F URBAN RUNNERS MILANO 1972
201 201 260 2:16:51,1 BENINI Elisa FE F F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973
202 202 294 2:16:55,4 DODI Enrica MO F F PICO RUNNERS 1972
203 203 171 2:16:57,0 SANTARSIERO GiandomenicoMO D M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1957
204 204 262 2:17:16,3 BROMBIN Cosetta FE F F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1976
205 205 91 2:17:19,0 SPINELLI Guido MO D M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1951
206 206 255 2:19:12,0 DI CLEMENTE Luigia MO F F ATL. CIBENO 1969
207 207 57 2:19:19,0 PALTRINIERI Sergio MO B M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1970
208 208 39 2:20:47,6 GUALTIERI Andrea RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1970
209 209 286 2:20:50,1 BIAGINI Chiara MO F F RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1971
210 210 52 2:22:07,4 ZANTA Christian MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1977
211 211 107 2:22:46,4 ROSSETTO Claudio BO C M MADONNINA PODISMO 1962
212 212 274 2:22:46,4 MALAVASI Simona MO G F MADONNINA PODISMO 1966
213 213 58 2:22:49,6 MALAVASI Luciano MO D M ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950
214 214 21 2:23:13,0 MALAVASI Paolo MO D M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1951
215 215 292 2:23:14,6 TOIGO Danila FE G F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1959
216 216 134 2:24:43,4 PIVETTI Maurizio MO D M POD. FORMIGINESE 1956
217 217 120 2:24:53,3 MAGNANI Andrea MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1966
218 218 291 2:25:08,2 VASCHIERI Sara BO E F 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1979



219 219 162 2:25:53,9 MOSCARDINI William RE D M RUNCARD 1956
220 220 122 2:26:21,7 MORSELLI Claudio MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1965
221 221 170 2:27:25,9 GIACOMUZZO Loris MO D M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1955
222 222 190 2:27:40,3 BALDASSARI Francesco MO B M UISP RUNCARD 1972
223 223 282 2:30:40,1 VITALI Sara MO E F POL. MADONNINA 1984
224 224 166 2:30:46,7 CORATELLA Fabio Michele MO B M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1969
225 225 273 2:31:17,9 VELLANI Alessandra MO G F INTERFORZE MODENA 1967
226 226 115 2:31:24,3 GANZERLI Ivano MO D M PASSO CAPPONI 1958
227 227 287 2:34:25,5 BURSI Elisabetta MO G F RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1966
228 228 26 2:35:38,9 GELATI Luca MO B M 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1976
229 229 267 2:38:14,2 GANDOLFI Cecilia MO G F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959
230 230 181 2:38:14,8 BANDIERI Luigi MO D M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1940
231 231 28 2:39:06,1 BORSARI Enrico MO B M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1974
232 232 71 2:42:02,2 MICHELINI Alberto MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969
233 233 251 2:48:22,7 DWYER Ann Elizabeth MO F F G.P. LA GUGLIA 1969
234 234 297 2:51:20,9 LEZCANO Esther Ramona BO G F ATLETICA ANZOLA 1958
235 235 203 2:52:24,6 IOSSA Augusto D M RUNCARD 1956

Classifica Maschile
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 1 24 1:22:34,2 PIACENTINI Emanuele MO C M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1967
2 2 196 1:23:42,1 BIANCHI Roberto MO B M PICO RUNNERS 1973
3 3 74 1:24:41,9 ROCCHI Marco MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976
4 4 136 1:25:03,0 VANDELLI Fabio MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1990
5 5 110 1:26:16,1 GENTILE Fabrizio MO B M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972
6 6 179 1:28:12,4 POGGI Fabio MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
7 7 185 1:29:24,5 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato RE C M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A 1967
8 8 176 1:29:50,3 ARTIOLI Miller MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
9 9 23 1:30:12,9 MASELLI Marco MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1969
10 10 43 1:30:49,5 BASILI Alessio MO A M ATL. CIBENO 1984
11 11 111 1:31:31,8 GIUTTARI Gianluca MO B M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1971
12 13 178 1:33:03,8 DI PUOTI Domenico MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1971
13 15 17 1:33:26,1 FERRARI Robert BO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1987
14 16 54 1:33:46,1 TRENTI Andrea MO A M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1996
15 17 112 1:34:25,3 LO CONTE Antonio MO C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1962
16 18 195 1:34:31,6 RIVI Claudio RE B M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1978
17 19 32 1:34:47,0 DALLARI TOSI Luciano RE C M A.S.D.SPORTINSIEME CASTELL 1968
18 20 92 1:34:58,1 STOPAZZINI Emiliano MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1973
19 21 62 1:36:18,2 COLO' Matteo MO A M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1981
20 22 128 1:36:52,5 CAVAZZUTI Paolo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1965
21 23 80 1:37:22,6 SOURBRON Roel MO A M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1981
22 25 1 1:37:49,2 COSTI Alessandro MO A M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1981
23 26 127 1:38:11,7 BONONI Davide MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1983
24 27 27 1:38:12,3 BATTILANI Alessio MO A M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1985
25 28 106 1:38:32,3 NERI Fabio MO B M JOY RUNNER ASD 1970
26 30 182 1:38:48,7 REALE Pasquale MO B M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1976
27 31 53 1:39:46,1 DE GIOVANNI Dario MO B M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970
28 32 69 1:39:53,6 LA BARBERA Gabriele MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1973
29 33 38 1:40:33,4 DIMITRIC Goran RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1969
30 34 206 1:40:50,0 ZUCCARINI Stefano MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
31 36 143 1:41:03,1 PIEROTTI Alessandro MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975
32 37 131 1:41:10,5 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1971
33 38 47 1:41:13,6 NAPODANO Salvatore MO A M ATL. CIBENO 1982
34 39 18 1:41:31,4 FORTINI Cristhian MO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1980
35 40 44 1:41:37,6 FRANCESCATO Dino MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1962
36 41 31 1:41:50,9 GIBERTI Enrico RE B M A.S.D SPORTINSIEME CASTELL 1970
37 42 114 1:42:53,6 PIERLI Romano MO D M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1951



38 43 205 1:42:59,9 GILIOLI Damiano MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1979
39 45 117 1:43:10,9 CAVAZZA Daniele MO B M PICO RUNNERS 1978
40 46 155 1:43:15,0 MELEGARI Maurizio RE C M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1964
41 47 40 1:43:15,0 LABERENTI Gaetano BO D M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1956
42 48 42 1:43:19,6 ALBANESE Luciano MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1967
43 49 149 1:43:49,2 DAL RIO Michele BO A M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1979
44 50 83 1:44:18,9 MONZANI Matteo MO C M D.L.F. MODENA 1967
45 52 167 1:44:32,7 BARUFFI Andrea MO C M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1968
46 53 85 1:44:34,0 BERTOLANI Massimo MO C M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1963
47 54 90 1:44:35,5 PIGATI Maurizio MO A M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1982
48 55 67 1:44:38,3 ERCOLANO Simone MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1972
49 56 151 1:45:12,9 TREBBI Bruno BO B M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977
50 57 119 1:45:17,4 GUERZONI Manuel MO A M PICO RUNNERS 1980
51 58 175 1:45:21,9 TRENTI Amedeo MO C M SAN DAMASO 1959
52 59 125 1:45:27,3 ARCARI Alfredo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1967
53 60 168 1:45:32,3 CARPI Massimo MO B M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1971
54 61 50 1:46:22,2 SQUATRITO Antonino MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1973
55 62 16 1:46:23,4 CORRADINI Matteo MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1975
56 63 140 1:46:26,0 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975
57 64 19 1:46:34,5 GASPARI Alessandro RE A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1982
58 65 187 1:46:51,9 OLIVA Costantino RE C M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A 1966
59 66 2 1:47:01,3 GHINI Luciano MO C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1966
60 67 87 1:47:10,5 FRANCHINI Emiliano MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1976
61 68 198 1:47:12,8 VECCHI Massimo MO C M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1967
62 69 188 1:47:20,3 SCRIMIERI Antonio MO B M UISP MODENA 1973
63 70 192 1:47:46,0 GAZZOTTI Dante RE C M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1966
64 71 103 1:47:46,9 MENDUNI Francesco MO C M INTERFORZE MODENA 1968
65 72 148 1:47:59,3 VALENTINI Gianluca MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1967
66 73 56 1:48:36,8 BOCCHI Lorenzo FE B M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1971
67 74 183 1:48:53,0 REALE Giuseppe MO C M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1968
68 75 9 1:48:53,4 ROSI Alessandro MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1978
69 76 207 1:48:56,6 BENASSI Alberto B M RUNCARD 1978
70 77 46 1:49:01,2 MORA Lorenzo MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1974
71 79 163 1:49:03,9 PEZZONI Aronne MO A M RUNCARD 1980
72 80 55 1:49:14,0 FRIGHI Dario FE B M ATL. REGGIO ASD 1973
73 81 109 1:49:16,1 BORSARI Pier Luigi RE C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1967
74 82 189 1:49:28,1 GERMINI Fabrizio RE B M UISP RE 1969
75 83 93 1:49:35,8 VALLI Nadir IT D M G.P.ARCI GOODWIN 1953
76 84 73 1:49:51,2 PALTRINIERI Luca MO A M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1979
77 85 3 1:49:57,6 DALLARI Valter MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1975
78 86 100 1:50:09,7 FONTANA Enrico MO B M INTERFORZE MODENA 1971
79 87 124 1:50:13,0 MACCARIO Corrado RE B M POD. BIASOLA 1973
80 88 41 1:50:18,0 VECCHI Davide RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1975
81 89 113 1:50:39,0 PERRICONE Gaetano MO C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1959
82 91 177 1:50:42,0 DEBBI Alessandro MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
83 93 63 1:50:51,3 COPPOLA Domenico MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1968
84 94 14 1:50:53,3 AMORETTI Cristiano MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1971
85 96 194 1:50:57,8 INCERTI Massimo RE B M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1971
86 98 169 1:51:14,8 CHECCHIA Michele MO B M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1969
87 99 89 1:51:15,0 PERNICE Michele MO A M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1980
88 101 25 1:51:42,0 IACOLARE Antonio MO C M 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1967
89 102 98 1:51:54,5 MICHELONI Luca MO A M INDIVIDUALE 1983
90 103 12 1:51:58,5 CASTAGNI Giuliano RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970
91 104 88 1:52:26,4 MIMMO Nicola MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1973
92 105 200 1:52:30,6 ARTIOLI Simone MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1978
93 107 35 1:53:31,0 BOMBA Mario IT B M ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1972
94 108 81 1:53:38,6 TEGGI Claudio MO C M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1968
95 109 45 1:53:43,5 LUGLI Paolo MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1972
96 110 132 1:53:57,9 MORO Said MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1980



97 111 137 1:54:11,2 BONATTI Marco RE C M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966
98 112 86 1:54:11,3 FABBRI Mirco MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1974
99 113 172 1:54:20,9 MEDICI Marco MO B M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1977
100 114 48 1:54:27,3 POLETTI Andrea MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1970
101 115 204 1:54:40,6 CAMPIOLI Andrea MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1972
102 116 160 1:54:46,4 BORGHI Stefano RE B M RUNCARD 1971
103 117 101 1:54:51,7 LONGO Annunziato MO D M INTERFORZE MODENA 1956
104 118 209 1:54:58,5 BURSI Samuele A M RUNCARD 1988
105 120 147 1:55:21,7 GALEOTTI Federico MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1966
106 121 6 1:55:27,9 CASINI Giorgio RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1969
107 122 49 1:56:13,8 PULLA Gaetano Agostino MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1974
108 124 173 1:56:15,1 MUZZIOLI Dino MO C M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1961
109 125 130 1:56:23,1 DEBBI Gianfranco MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1971
110 126 94 1:56:58,2 SOLMI Stefano MO D M G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO_MO 1958
111 127 142 1:57:03,4 OCCHI Giuliano MO D M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948
112 129 11 1:57:43,9 MALAGOLI Luca MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970
113 130 102 1:57:48,7 MATARRESE Damiano CosimoMO D M INTERFORZE MODENA 1956
114 131 118 1:57:51,6 DELLAQUILA Carmine MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1967
115 132 5 1:58:28,9 MARCHESINI Alessandro RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
116 133 161 1:58:29,2 GAETANI Giorgio MO C M RUNCARD 1962
117 135 59 1:58:53,0 ADAMO Antonio MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969
118 136 36 1:59:22,2 SOAVE Claudio BO C M ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1966
119 137 60 1:59:24,4 AGAZZOTTI Valter MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1959
120 138 84 1:59:38,0 ABATINI Benedetto MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1969
121 139 133 1:59:39,0 PANINI Massimo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1966
122 140 154 1:59:39,5 CORNEJO Victor Hugo RE B M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1976
123 141 70 2:00:07,5 MACCHIONI Marco MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1977
124 142 193 2:00:12,9 GUASTALLA Marco RE C M INDIVIDUALE 1966
125 143 65 2:00:21,4 DAMINI Giorgio MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
126 144 82 2:00:27,7 BAGNI Stefano MO C M D.L.F. MODENA 1966
127 145 208 2:00:44,7 FERRARI Davide A M RUNCARD 1988
128 146 78 2:00:50,9 BALDINI Loriano MO D M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951
129 147 75 2:01:15,3 SASSATELLI Cristian RE B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976
130 148 165 2:01:17,7 SGARBI Alberto MO C M RUNCARD 1966
131 149 180 2:01:26,0 VIGNOCCHI Mirco BO B M SOCIETA' VICTORIA 1970
132 150 20 2:01:28,8 LANZOTTI Cristian RE B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
133 151 129 2:01:59,1 CLARIS Carlo MO D M POD. FORMIGINESE 1956
134 152 201 2:02:04,1 ZALDINI Marco MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1973
135 154 197 2:02:30,3 GIOVANNETTI Andrea RE B M ATL. REGGIO ASD 1969
136 155 96 2:02:30,5 VECCHI Andrea IT C M GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1963
137 156 158 2:02:35,3 AZINMENDEM BOUKENG Robertin BeaudelinMO A M RUNCARD 1988
138 157 152 2:02:48,6 GAMBERINI Stefano BO B M POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1969
139 158 199 2:02:51,2 BARATTI Roberto MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1974
140 159 4 2:02:58,7 BONINI Marco MO C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1965
141 161 159 2:03:27,6 BEZZI Ivano RE C M RUNCARD 1967
142 163 15 2:04:02,8 BERTOGLI Piero MO C M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1960
143 164 29 2:04:49,1 TONELLI Claudio MO C M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1963
144 165 51 2:05:03,8 VERONESI Mirco MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1961
145 167 68 2:05:37,5 GHIZZONI Gian Luca MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
146 168 61 2:05:37,5 BORGHI Lorenzo MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975
147 169 64 2:05:37,5 CORGHI Stefano MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1965
148 170 7 2:06:08,6 SPEZZANI Mauro RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
149 171 10 2:06:23,4 MARENDON Giovanni MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
150 172 141 2:06:44,3 ANDREOTTI Giordano MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1974
151 173 144 2:06:44,4 ZEDDA Franco BO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1970
152 175 135 2:07:29,8 RICUPERO Marco MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1973
153 176 156 2:07:44,5 VEZZALI Gianni MO B M POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO R. 1969
154 178 139 2:07:51,4 RAVAZZINI Ruggero RE D M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1958
155 179 108 2:08:30,1 BERGOMI Giulio MO C M MODENA ATLETICA 1963



156 183 174 2:09:32,2 BELLI Marco MO C M SAN DAMASO 1963
157 184 30 2:09:57,2 GAZZOTTI Simone RE A M A.S.D SPORTINSIEME 1980
158 185 184 2:10:01,8 ZAMBELLI Davide MO B M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1974
159 186 8 2:10:27,4 MARANO Angelo RE C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1968
160 188 104 2:11:37,6 RIGHI Fabio MO C M INTERFORZE MODENA 1967
161 189 97 2:12:31,1 DI MARTINO Gaetano RE C M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963
162 191 33 2:12:42,9 LAFFI Daniele BO B M ASD PASSO CAPPONI 1973
163 192 22 2:13:01,2 MALAVASI Mauro MO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1983
164 193 145 2:13:47,7 CARNEVALI Rossano MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1960
165 194 191 2:14:05,7 BISI Mario RE D M UISP SEZIONE REGGIO EMILIA 1958
166 195 164 2:14:39,8 SCOLARO Carlo MO B M RUNCARD 1972
167 198 79 2:15:32,8 MASCIA Alessandro MO B M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974
168 199 121 2:16:21,9 MANTOVANI Andrea MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1962
169 203 171 2:16:57,0 SANTARSIERO GiandomenicoMO D M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1957
170 205 91 2:17:19,0 SPINELLI Guido MO D M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1951
171 207 57 2:19:19,0 PALTRINIERI Sergio MO B M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1970
172 208 39 2:20:47,6 GUALTIERI Andrea RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1970
173 210 52 2:22:07,4 ZANTA Christian MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1977
174 211 107 2:22:46,4 ROSSETTO Claudio BO C M MADONNINA PODISMO 1962
175 213 58 2:22:49,6 MALAVASI Luciano MO D M ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950
176 214 21 2:23:13,0 MALAVASI Paolo MO D M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1951
177 216 134 2:24:43,4 PIVETTI Maurizio MO D M POD. FORMIGINESE 1956
178 217 120 2:24:53,3 MAGNANI Andrea MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1966
179 219 162 2:25:53,9 MOSCARDINI William RE D M RUNCARD 1956
180 220 122 2:26:21,7 MORSELLI Claudio MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1965
181 221 170 2:27:25,9 GIACOMUZZO Loris MO D M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1955
182 222 190 2:27:40,3 BALDASSARI Francesco MO B M UISP RUNCARD 1972
183 224 166 2:30:46,7 CORATELLA Fabio Michele MO B M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1969
184 226 115 2:31:24,3 GANZERLI Ivano MO D M PASSO CAPPONI 1958
185 228 26 2:35:38,9 GELATI Luca MO B M 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1976
186 230 181 2:38:14,8 BANDIERI Luigi MO D M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1940
187 231 28 2:39:06,1 BORSARI Enrico MO B M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1974
188 232 71 2:42:02,2 MICHELINI Alberto MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969
189 235 203 2:52:24,6 IOSSA Augusto D M RUNCARD 1956

Classifica Femminile
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 12 257 1:32:26,9 AICARDI Ilaria RE E F ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980
2 14 256 1:33:25,1 VENTURELLI Gloria MO E F ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1979
3 24 265 1:37:43,6 NERI Elena RE F F ATLETICA85FAENZA 1975
4 29 269 1:38:48,4 TURRINI Eleonora MO E F G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GR 1984
5 35 258 1:41:00,6 COMERO Elisabetta IT G F ATL. REGGIO ASD 1968
6 44 259 1:43:00,2 BELLINI Giulia FE E F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1984
7 51 264 1:44:30,2 MARTINELLI Patrizia MO G F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
8 78 296 1:49:01,6 BALBONI Anna MO F F S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1974
9 90 279 1:50:41,2 GALAVOTTI Chiara MO E F PICO RUNNERS 1984
10 92 276 1:50:46,8 MONGERA Annarosa MO F F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1973
11 95 254 1:50:54,7 MALVOLTI Elena RE E F A.S.D. CASTELLARANO 1979
12 97 253 1:51:05,2 VANDELLI Vittoria MO E F 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1990
13 100 284 1:51:15,0 PALA Federica MO F F POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1973
14 106 275 1:52:50,4 LOLLI Laura MO G F MODENA ATLETICA 1967
15 119 295 1:55:10,9 PIERINI Anna MO F F 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
16 123 288 1:56:15,0 MUZZIOLI Simona MO F F S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1973
17 128 278 1:57:29,0 PEDRAZZI Marica FE F F PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 1975
18 134 261 1:58:35,9 BROCCHIERI Rossella IT E F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1982
19 153 280 2:02:29,5 PEDERZOLI Alessandra RE G F POD. BIASOLA 1966
20 160 281 2:03:15,1 CAMINO Maria Antonietta MO F F POL. MADONNINA 1971



21 162 263 2:04:02,7 CAMELLINI Alessandra MO G F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1966
22 166 268 2:05:05,2 IGNAT Alexandra IT E F CUS UDINE 1984
23 174 270 2:07:04,7 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia MO E F GAAC 2007 VERONA MARATHON 1985
24 177 289 2:07:44,6 MARRAZZO Alessandra MO E F SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1984
25 180 285 2:08:29,9 PONTRANDOLFO Cinzia RE F F POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1971
26 181 293 2:09:19,1 ZANNONI Elena RE F F POL. SCANDIANESE 1975
27 182 271 2:09:31,4 ROSSI Lara MO F F INDIVIDUALE 1974
28 187 272 2:11:28,4 CITRO Katia MO E F INTERFORZE MODENA 1985
29 190 277 2:12:42,4 PRANDI Claudia BO E F PASSO CAPPONI 1989
30 196 283 2:14:39,1 GARAVAGLIA Alice BO E F POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1981
31 197 266 2:15:32,7 BACCHI Simona MO F F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974
32 200 290 2:16:47,9 CORTELAZZI Monica IT F F URBAN RUNNERS MILANO 1972
33 201 260 2:16:51,1 BENINI Elisa FE F F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973
34 202 294 2:16:55,4 DODI Enrica MO F F PICO RUNNERS 1972
35 204 262 2:17:16,3 BROMBIN Cosetta FE F F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1976
36 206 255 2:19:12,0 DI CLEMENTE Luigia MO F F ATL. CIBENO 1969
37 209 286 2:20:50,1 BIAGINI Chiara MO F F RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1971
38 212 274 2:22:46,4 MALAVASI Simona MO G F MADONNINA PODISMO 1966
39 215 292 2:23:14,6 TOIGO Danila FE G F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1959
40 218 291 2:25:08,2 VASCHIERI Sara BO E F 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1979
41 223 282 2:30:40,1 VITALI Sara MO E F POL. MADONNINA 1984
42 225 273 2:31:17,9 VELLANI Alessandra MO G F INTERFORZE MODENA 1967
43 227 287 2:34:25,5 BURSI Elisabetta MO G F RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1966
44 229 267 2:38:14,2 GANDOLFI Cecilia MO G F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959
45 233 251 2:48:22,7 DWYER Ann Elizabeth MO F F G.P. LA GUGLIA 1969
46 234 297 2:51:20,9 LEZCANO Esther Ramona BO G F ATLETICA ANZOLA 1958

Categoria A
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 4 136 1:25:03,0 VANDELLI Fabio MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1990
2 10 43 1:30:49,5 BASILI Alessio MO A M ATL. CIBENO 1984
3 15 17 1:33:26,1 FERRARI Robert BO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1987
4 16 54 1:33:46,1 TRENTI Andrea MO A M ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1996
5 21 62 1:36:18,2 COLO' Matteo MO A M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1981
6 23 80 1:37:22,6 SOURBRON Roel MO A M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1981
7 25 1 1:37:49,2 COSTI Alessandro MO A M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1981
8 26 127 1:38:11,7 BONONI Davide MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1983
9 27 27 1:38:12,3 BATTILANI Alessio MO A M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1985
10 38 47 1:41:13,6 NAPODANO Salvatore MO A M ATL. CIBENO 1982
11 39 18 1:41:31,4 FORTINI Cristhian MO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1980
12 43 205 1:42:59,9 GILIOLI Damiano MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1979
13 49 149 1:43:49,2 DAL RIO Michele BO A M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1979
14 54 90 1:44:35,5 PIGATI Maurizio MO A M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1982
15 57 119 1:45:17,4 GUERZONI Manuel MO A M PICO RUNNERS 1980
16 64 19 1:46:34,5 GASPARI Alessandro RE A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1982
17 79 163 1:49:03,9 PEZZONI Aronne MO A M RUNCARD 1980
18 84 73 1:49:51,2 PALTRINIERI Luca MO A M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1979
19 99 89 1:51:15,0 PERNICE Michele MO A M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1980
20 102 98 1:51:54,5 MICHELONI Luca MO A M INDIVIDUALE 1983
21 110 132 1:53:57,9 MORO Said MO A M POD. FORMIGINESE 1980
22 118 209 1:54:58,5 BURSI Samuele A M RUNCARD 1988
23 145 208 2:00:44,7 FERRARI Davide A M RUNCARD 1988
24 156 158 2:02:35,3 AZINMENDEM BOUKENG Robertin BeaudelinMO A M RUNCARD 1988
25 184 30 2:09:57,2 GAZZOTTI Simone RE A M A.S.D SPORTINSIEME 1980
26 192 22 2:13:01,2 MALAVASI Mauro MO A M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1983



Categoria B
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 2 196 1:23:42,1 BIANCHI Roberto MO B M PICO RUNNERS 1973
2 3 74 1:24:41,9 ROCCHI Marco MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976
3 5 110 1:26:16,1 GENTILE Fabrizio MO B M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972
4 6 179 1:28:12,4 POGGI Fabio MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
5 8 176 1:29:50,3 ARTIOLI Miller MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
6 9 23 1:30:12,9 MASELLI Marco MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1969
7 11 111 1:31:31,8 GIUTTARI Gianluca MO B M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1971
8 13 178 1:33:03,8 DI PUOTI Domenico MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1971
9 18 195 1:34:31,6 RIVI Claudio RE B M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1978
10 20 92 1:34:58,1 STOPAZZINI Emiliano MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1973
11 28 106 1:38:32,3 NERI Fabio MO B M JOY RUNNER ASD 1970
12 30 182 1:38:48,7 REALE Pasquale MO B M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1976
13 31 53 1:39:46,1 DE GIOVANNI Dario MO B M ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970
14 32 69 1:39:53,6 LA BARBERA Gabriele MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1973
15 33 38 1:40:33,4 DIMITRIC Goran RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1969
16 34 206 1:40:50,0 ZUCCARINI Stefano MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
17 36 143 1:41:03,1 PIEROTTI Alessandro MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975
18 37 131 1:41:10,5 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1971
19 41 31 1:41:50,9 GIBERTI Enrico RE B M A.S.D SPORTINSIEME CASTELL 1970
20 45 117 1:43:10,9 CAVAZZA Daniele MO B M PICO RUNNERS 1978
21 55 67 1:44:38,3 ERCOLANO Simone MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1972
22 56 151 1:45:12,9 TREBBI Bruno BO B M POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1977
23 60 168 1:45:32,3 CARPI Massimo MO B M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1971
24 61 50 1:46:22,2 SQUATRITO Antonino MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1973
25 62 16 1:46:23,4 CORRADINI Matteo MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1975
26 63 140 1:46:26,0 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975
27 67 87 1:47:10,5 FRANCHINI Emiliano MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1976
28 69 188 1:47:20,3 SCRIMIERI Antonio MO B M UISP MODENA 1973
29 73 56 1:48:36,8 BOCCHI Lorenzo FE B M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1971
30 75 9 1:48:53,4 ROSI Alessandro MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1978
31 76 207 1:48:56,6 BENASSI Alberto B M RUNCARD 1978
32 77 46 1:49:01,2 MORA Lorenzo MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1974
33 80 55 1:49:14,0 FRIGHI Dario FE B M ATL. REGGIO ASD 1973
34 82 189 1:49:28,1 GERMINI Fabrizio RE B M UISP RE 1969
35 85 3 1:49:57,6 DALLARI Valter MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1975
36 86 100 1:50:09,7 FONTANA Enrico MO B M INTERFORZE MODENA 1971
37 87 124 1:50:13,0 MACCARIO Corrado RE B M POD. BIASOLA 1973
38 88 41 1:50:18,0 VECCHI Davide RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1975
39 91 177 1:50:42,0 DEBBI Alessandro MO B M SAN VITO ASD 1977
40 94 14 1:50:53,3 AMORETTI Cristiano MO B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1971
41 96 194 1:50:57,8 INCERTI Massimo RE B M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1971
42 98 169 1:51:14,8 CHECCHIA Michele MO B M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1969
43 103 12 1:51:58,5 CASTAGNI Giuliano RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970
44 104 88 1:52:26,4 MIMMO Nicola MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1973
45 105 200 1:52:30,6 ARTIOLI Simone MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1978
46 107 35 1:53:31,0 BOMBA Mario IT B M ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1972
47 109 45 1:53:43,5 LUGLI Paolo MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1972
48 112 86 1:54:11,3 FABBRI Mirco MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1974
49 113 172 1:54:20,9 MEDICI Marco MO B M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1977
50 114 48 1:54:27,3 POLETTI Andrea MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1970
51 115 204 1:54:40,6 CAMPIOLI Andrea MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1972
52 116 160 1:54:46,4 BORGHI Stefano RE B M RUNCARD 1971
53 121 6 1:55:27,9 CASINI Giorgio RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1969
54 122 49 1:56:13,8 PULLA Gaetano Agostino MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1974
55 125 130 1:56:23,1 DEBBI Gianfranco MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1971
56 129 11 1:57:43,9 MALAGOLI Luca MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970



57 132 5 1:58:28,9 MARCHESINI Alessandro RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
58 135 59 1:58:53,0 ADAMO Antonio MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969
59 138 84 1:59:38,0 ABATINI Benedetto MO B M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1969
60 140 154 1:59:39,5 CORNEJO Victor Hugo RE B M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1976
61 141 70 2:00:07,5 MACCHIONI Marco MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1977
62 147 75 2:01:15,3 SASSATELLI Cristian RE B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976
63 149 180 2:01:26,0 VIGNOCCHI Mirco BO B M SOCIETA' VICTORIA 1970
64 150 20 2:01:28,8 LANZOTTI Cristian RE B M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
65 152 201 2:02:04,1 ZALDINI Marco MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1973
66 154 197 2:02:30,3 GIOVANNETTI Andrea RE B M ATL. REGGIO ASD 1969
67 157 152 2:02:48,6 GAMBERINI Stefano BO B M POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1969
68 158 199 2:02:51,2 BARATTI Roberto MN B M AVIS SUZZARA 1974
69 168 61 2:05:37,5 BORGHI Lorenzo MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975
70 170 7 2:06:08,6 SPEZZANI Mauro RE B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
71 171 10 2:06:23,4 MARENDON Giovanni MO B M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1971
72 172 141 2:06:44,3 ANDREOTTI Giordano MO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1974
73 173 144 2:06:44,4 ZEDDA Franco BO B M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1970
74 175 135 2:07:29,8 RICUPERO Marco MO B M POD. FORMIGINESE 1973
75 176 156 2:07:44,5 VEZZALI Gianni MO B M POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO R. 1969
76 185 184 2:10:01,8 ZAMBELLI Davide MO B M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1974
77 191 33 2:12:42,9 LAFFI Daniele BO B M ASD PASSO CAPPONI 1973
78 195 164 2:14:39,8 SCOLARO Carlo MO B M RUNCARD 1972
79 198 79 2:15:32,8 MASCIA Alessandro MO B M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974
80 207 57 2:19:19,0 PALTRINIERI Sergio MO B M ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1970
81 208 39 2:20:47,6 GUALTIERI Andrea RE B M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1970
82 210 52 2:22:07,4 ZANTA Christian MO B M ATL. CIBENO 1977
83 222 190 2:27:40,3 BALDASSARI Francesco MO B M UISP RUNCARD 1972
84 224 166 2:30:46,7 CORATELLA Fabio Michele MO B M RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 1969
85 228 26 2:35:38,9 GELATI Luca MO B M 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1976
86 231 28 2:39:06,1 BORSARI Enrico MO B M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1974
87 232 71 2:42:02,2 MICHELINI Alberto MO B M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969

Categoria C
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 1 24 1:22:34,2 PIACENTINI Emanuele MO C M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1967
2 7 185 1:29:24,5 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato RE C M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A 1967
3 17 112 1:34:25,3 LO CONTE Antonio MO C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1962
4 19 32 1:34:47,0 DALLARI TOSI Luciano RE C M A.S.D.SPORTINSIEME CASTELL 1968
5 22 128 1:36:52,5 CAVAZZUTI Paolo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1965
6 40 44 1:41:37,6 FRANCESCATO Dino MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1962
7 46 155 1:43:15,0 MELEGARI Maurizio RE C M POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1964
8 48 42 1:43:19,6 ALBANESE Luciano MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1967
9 50 83 1:44:18,9 MONZANI Matteo MO C M D.L.F. MODENA 1967
10 52 167 1:44:32,7 BARUFFI Andrea MO C M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1968
11 53 85 1:44:34,0 BERTOLANI Massimo MO C M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1963
12 58 175 1:45:21,9 TRENTI Amedeo MO C M SAN DAMASO 1959
13 59 125 1:45:27,3 ARCARI Alfredo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1967
14 65 187 1:46:51,9 OLIVA Costantino RE C M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A 1966
15 66 2 1:47:01,3 GHINI Luciano MO C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1966
16 68 198 1:47:12,8 VECCHI Massimo MO C M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1967
17 70 192 1:47:46,0 GAZZOTTI Dante RE C M SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1966
18 71 103 1:47:46,9 MENDUNI Francesco MO C M INTERFORZE MODENA 1968
19 72 148 1:47:59,3 VALENTINI Gianluca MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1967
20 74 183 1:48:53,0 REALE Giuseppe MO C M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1968
21 81 109 1:49:16,1 BORSARI Pier Luigi RE C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1967
22 89 113 1:50:39,0 PERRICONE Gaetano MO C M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1959
23 93 63 1:50:51,3 COPPOLA Domenico MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1968



24 101 25 1:51:42,0 IACOLARE Antonio MO C M 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1967
25 108 81 1:53:38,6 TEGGI Claudio MO C M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1968
26 111 137 1:54:11,2 BONATTI Marco RE C M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966
27 120 147 1:55:21,7 GALEOTTI Federico MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1966
28 124 173 1:56:15,1 MUZZIOLI Dino MO C M S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1961
29 131 118 1:57:51,6 DELLAQUILA Carmine MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1967
30 133 161 1:58:29,2 GAETANI Giorgio MO C M RUNCARD 1962
31 136 36 1:59:22,2 SOAVE Claudio BO C M ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1966
32 137 60 1:59:24,4 AGAZZOTTI Valter MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1959
33 139 133 1:59:39,0 PANINI Massimo MO C M POD. FORMIGINESE 1966
34 142 193 2:00:12,9 GUASTALLA Marco RE C M INDIVIDUALE 1966
35 143 65 2:00:21,4 DAMINI Giorgio MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
36 144 82 2:00:27,7 BAGNI Stefano MO C M D.L.F. MODENA 1966
37 148 165 2:01:17,7 SGARBI Alberto MO C M RUNCARD 1966
38 155 96 2:02:30,5 VECCHI Andrea IT C M GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1963
39 159 4 2:02:58,7 BONINI Marco MO C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1965
40 161 159 2:03:27,6 BEZZI Ivano RE C M RUNCARD 1967
41 163 15 2:04:02,8 BERTOGLI Piero MO C M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1960
42 164 29 2:04:49,1 TONELLI Claudio MO C M A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1963
43 165 51 2:05:03,8 VERONESI Mirco MO C M ATL. CIBENO 1961
44 167 68 2:05:37,5 GHIZZONI Gian Luca MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
45 169 64 2:05:37,5 CORGHI Stefano MO C M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1965
46 179 108 2:08:30,1 BERGOMI Giulio MO C M MODENA ATLETICA 1963
47 183 174 2:09:32,2 BELLI Marco MO C M SAN DAMASO 1963
48 186 8 2:10:27,4 MARANO Angelo RE C M G.P. LA GUGLIA 1968
49 188 104 2:11:37,6 RIGHI Fabio MO C M INTERFORZE MODENA 1967
50 189 97 2:12:31,1 DI MARTINO Gaetano RE C M GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963
51 193 145 2:13:47,7 CARNEVALI Rossano MO C M POL. MADONNINA 1960
52 199 121 2:16:21,9 MANTOVANI Andrea MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1962
53 211 107 2:22:46,4 ROSSETTO Claudio BO C M MADONNINA PODISMO 1962
54 217 120 2:24:53,3 MAGNANI Andrea MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1966
55 220 122 2:26:21,7 MORSELLI Claudio MO C M PICO RUNNERS 1965

Categoria D
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 42 114 1:42:53,6 PIERLI Romano MO D M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1951
2 47 40 1:43:15,0 LABERENTI Gaetano BO D M ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1956
3 83 93 1:49:35,8 VALLI Nadir IT D M G.P.ARCI GOODWIN 1953
4 117 101 1:54:51,7 LONGO Annunziato MO D M INTERFORZE MODENA 1956
5 126 94 1:56:58,2 SOLMI Stefano MO D M G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO_MO 1958
6 127 142 1:57:03,4 OCCHI Giuliano MO D M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948
7 130 102 1:57:48,7 MATARRESE Damiano CosimoMO D M INTERFORZE MODENA 1956
8 146 78 2:00:50,9 BALDINI Loriano MO D M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951
9 151 129 2:01:59,1 CLARIS Carlo MO D M POD. FORMIGINESE 1956
10 178 139 2:07:51,4 RAVAZZINI Ruggero RE D M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1958
11 194 191 2:14:05,7 BISI Mario RE D M UISP SEZIONE REGGIO EMILIA 1958
12 203 171 2:16:57,0 SANTARSIERO GiandomenicoMO D M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1957
13 205 91 2:17:19,0 SPINELLI Guido MO D M G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1951
14 213 58 2:22:49,6 MALAVASI Luciano MO D M ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950
15 214 21 2:23:13,0 MALAVASI Paolo MO D M 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1951
16 216 134 2:24:43,4 PIVETTI Maurizio MO D M POD. FORMIGINESE 1956
17 219 162 2:25:53,9 MOSCARDINI William RE D M RUNCARD 1956
18 221 170 2:27:25,9 GIACOMUZZO Loris MO D M RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1955
19 226 115 2:31:24,3 GANZERLI Ivano MO D M PASSO CAPPONI 1958
20 230 181 2:38:14,8 BANDIERI Luigi MO D M SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1940
21 235 203 2:52:24,6 IOSSA Augusto D M RUNCARD 1956



Categoria E
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 12 257 1:32:26,9 AICARDI Ilaria RE E F ATL. REGGIO ASD 1980
2 14 256 1:33:25,1 VENTURELLI Gloria MO E F ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1979
3 29 269 1:38:48,4 TURRINI Eleonora MO E F G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GR 1984
4 44 259 1:43:00,2 BELLINI Giulia FE E F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1984
5 90 279 1:50:41,2 GALAVOTTI Chiara MO E F PICO RUNNERS 1984
6 95 254 1:50:54,7 MALVOLTI Elena RE E F A.S.D. CASTELLARANO 1979
7 97 253 1:51:05,2 VANDELLI Vittoria MO E F 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1990
8 134 261 1:58:35,9 BROCCHIERI Rossella IT E F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1982
9 166 268 2:05:05,2 IGNAT Alexandra IT E F CUS UDINE 1984
10 174 270 2:07:04,7 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia MO E F GAAC 2007 VERONA MARATHON 1985
11 177 289 2:07:44,6 MARRAZZO Alessandra MO E F SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1984
12 187 272 2:11:28,4 CITRO Katia MO E F INTERFORZE MODENA 1985
13 190 277 2:12:42,4 PRANDI Claudia BO E F PASSO CAPPONI 1989
14 196 283 2:14:39,1 GARAVAGLIA Alice BO E F POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1981
15 218 291 2:25:08,2 VASCHIERI Sara BO E F 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1979
16 223 282 2:30:40,1 VITALI Sara MO E F POL. MADONNINA 1984

Categoria F
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 24 265 1:37:43,6 NERI Elena RE F F ATLETICA85FAENZA 1975
2 78 296 1:49:01,6 BALBONI Anna MO F F S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1974
3 92 276 1:50:46,8 MONGERA Annarosa MO F F MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1973
4 100 284 1:51:15,0 PALA Federica MO F F POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1973
5 119 295 1:55:10,9 PIERINI Anna MO F F 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972
6 123 288 1:56:15,0 MUZZIOLI Simona MO F F S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1973
7 128 278 1:57:29,0 PEDRAZZI Marica FE F F PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 1975
8 160 281 2:03:15,1 CAMINO Maria Antonietta MO F F POL. MADONNINA 1971
9 180 285 2:08:29,9 PONTRANDOLFO Cinzia RE F F POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1971
10 181 293 2:09:19,1 ZANNONI Elena RE F F POL. SCANDIANESE 1975
11 182 271 2:09:31,4 ROSSI Lara MO F F INDIVIDUALE 1974
12 197 266 2:15:32,7 BACCHI Simona MO F F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974
13 200 290 2:16:47,9 CORTELAZZI Monica IT F F URBAN RUNNERS MILANO 1972
14 201 260 2:16:51,1 BENINI Elisa FE F F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1973
15 202 294 2:16:55,4 DODI Enrica MO F F PICO RUNNERS 1972
16 204 262 2:17:16,3 BROMBIN Cosetta FE F F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1976
17 206 255 2:19:12,0 DI CLEMENTE Luigia MO F F ATL. CIBENO 1969
18 209 286 2:20:50,1 BIAGINI Chiara MO F F RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1971
19 233 251 2:48:22,7 DWYER Ann Elizabeth MO F F G.P. LA GUGLIA 1969

Categoria G
Pos Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Prov Cat. Sex Società Anno

1 35 258 1:41:00,6 COMERO Elisabetta IT G F ATL. REGGIO ASD 1968
2 51 264 1:44:30,2 MARTINELLI Patrizia MO G F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1964
3 106 275 1:52:50,4 LOLLI Laura MO G F MODENA ATLETICA 1967
4 153 280 2:02:29,5 PEDERZOLI Alessandra RE G F POD. BIASOLA 1966
5 162 263 2:04:02,7 CAMELLINI Alessandra MO G F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1966
6 212 274 2:22:46,4 MALAVASI Simona MO G F MADONNINA PODISMO 1966
7 215 292 2:23:14,6 TOIGO Danila FE G F ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1959
8 225 273 2:31:17,9 VELLANI Alessandra MO G F INTERFORZE MODENA 1967
9 227 287 2:34:25,5 BURSI Elisabetta MO G F RUNNERS&FRIENDS 1966
10 229 267 2:38:14,2 GANDOLFI Cecilia MO G F CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959
11 234 297 2:51:20,9 LEZCANO Esther Ramona BO G F ATLETICA ANZOLA 1958




